DAMPSKIBSSELSKABET NORDEN A/S

DAMPSKIBSSELSKABET NORDEN A/S

ISIN: DKO0060083210

Overview
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Price
288.00 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-2.51% (-7.40)

DK0060083210
DNORD

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Transport
Stock
1,345 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

288.00 DKK (270)
288.20 DKK (130)
293.20 DKK
293.20 DKK
287.40 DKK
295.40 DKK
290.155551 DKK
52,017
15,092,757.40
735
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline
2024/04/29 =

2024/04/26 g

2024/04/26 =

2024/04/15 ]

2024/04/03 g

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=35765946,257594320,257594061,257595044,171496857,202355903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060083210&ID_NOTATION=1984507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b95f33e591926fc29a3d482915e230b695a79506ba5c2ce18ee23f9c3b77ecd&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d51ec90b91b9d89ff&time=1714648819&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58d6275bf4cd68355859d034019f3c32467df4bfa0be8cd0454fe5bfad8213e0&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=00e710c1f1007ef4b&time=1714648819&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fde009f297d0324bf74d1fb3260db31b7a388058fc9303e3e4cf2b661d44888f&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7b16942452b7401c4&time=1714648819&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45feb03557a2507b7ea044be78e75f1937017af0023344851d1d7dc465eeee6c&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aded5e96d6c8d50c7&time=1714648819&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ac4ce04716b420b31a09901e0ce1d3a435d0de2e6dbc789120f4f03740136a4&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e687f1234dbf261a7&time=1714648819&tool=RSC

DAMPSKIBSSELSKABET NORDEN A/S

Details

2024/05/01 13:03:40

Price
288.00 DKK

Difference O -251%(-7.40)

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

ISIN DK0060083210
Symbol DNORD
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,345 EUR
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 288.00 DKK (270)
Ask (Ask size) 288.20 DKK (130)
Open 293.20 DKK
High 293.20 DKK
Low 287.40 DKK
Close (prev. day) 295.40 DKK
VWAP 290.155551 DKK
Volume (pcs) 52,017
Trading volume 15,092,757.40
Number of trades 735
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -25.85% -30.40% +84.97%
Perf (abs.) -103.00 -129.00 +135.70
Beta 0.65 0.37 0.53
Volatility  43.08 39.08 51.65

ERSTE

Group

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

293.12 DKK (231,452

(
286.24 DKK (118,122
316.60 DKK (135,297
337.77 DKK (118,882
385.00 DKK (2024/01/26
273.20 DKK (2024/03/20

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/30

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:37
04/30

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 13:03
05/01

Munich 2024/ 08:03
04/30

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:00

(
439.60 DKK (2023/05/01
273.20 DKK (2024/03/20

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

39.30 EUR 0.01 4

39.30 EUR 0.00 7

288.00 DKK 15.09 735

40.20 EUR 0.00 2

292.90 DKK 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1984507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341973654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73440976
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=371913963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20090087

DAMPSKIBSSELSKABET NORDEN A/S

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/01

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

08:37 39.70 EUR

15:30 39.95 USD

19:30 39.06 EUR

21:43 39.62 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20090087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29965017
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10414504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306312
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22620759

DAMPSKIBSSELSKABET NORDEN A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

NORDEN

Contact Details
DAMPSKIBSSELSKABET NORDEN

Strandvejen 52 2900 Hellerup
Telefon: +45 3315 0451

Fax: +45 3315 6199

E-mail: corpsec@ds-norden.com

ERSTE

Group

4/4


mailto:corpsec@ds-norden.com
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